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IHF Official System

JPN KOR

:12 22

KOR JPN

:42 34

ROUND    6 MATCH    64 201412064-21-1/1
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2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

EIGHTH FINALS

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   64

201412064-14-1/2

OHRID

28/07/2014  20:45

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

CHUN Hyesu

LEE Seolhwa

PARK Junhee

LEE Dahyeon

GIM Boeun

PARK Minjeong

CHOI Jihyeon

KANG Eunhye

PARK Joeun

LEE Gahee

KIM Sora

KIM Seongeun

SONG Jiyoung

SONG Jieun

KANG Dahye

YU Sojeong

PARK Joeun

LEE Gahee
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.
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Brk.

Thr.
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Line
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Field
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No. Name

KOREA(KOR)

(COURT PLAYER)

2
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:02:54

00:00:00

00:56:13

00:03:24

00:12:06

00:03:23

00:07:42

00:46:49

00:25:19

00:34:41

00:07:56

00:54:57

00:55:59

00:03:21

00:48:57

00:52:06

00:25:19

00:34:41

TIME
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2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

EIGHTH FINALS

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   64

201412064-14-2/2

OHRID

28/07/2014  20:45

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IWAMI Kanon

KAWARABATA Yuko

KAWAKAMI Chinami

HATSUMI Miyako

KAMEI Kyoka

TANI Haruka

FUJITA Asuka

MURAMATSU Saya

MITSUHASHI Miki

TOMAI Natsuki

SUZUKI Sayaka

KISHIMOTO Kanna

KONDO Maharu

DAN Reina

MAGATA Ayaho

AO Reiko

IWAMI Kanon

KISHIMOTO Kanna

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.
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No. Name
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 46.7%
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:32:07

00:44:56

00:27:51

00:33:26

00:00:00

00:49:03

00:25:46

00:04:20

00:20:23

00:23:29

00:11:31

00:27:53

00:14:36

00:26:13

00:17:10

00:19:13

00:32:07

00:27:53

TIME

JAPAN(JPN)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   6 MATCH   64 201412064-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

2 CHUN Hyesu 3 LEE Seolhwa 4 PARK Junhee 5 LEE Dahyeon 7 GIM Boeun 9 PARK Minjeong 10 CHOI Jihyeon 11 KANG Eunhye 

12 PARK Joeun 16 LEE Gahee 18 KIM Sora 21 KIM Seongeun 22 SONG Jiyoung 23 SONG Jieun 27 KANG Dahye 29 YU Sojeong 

JAPAN

 1 IWAMI Kanon  2 KAWARABATA Yuko  3 KAWAKAMI Chinami  4 HATSUMI Miyako  5 KAMEI Kyoka  6 TANI Haruka  7 FUJITA Asuka  8 MURAMATSU Saya

 9 MITSUHASHI Miki  10 TOMAI Natsuki  11 SUZUKI Sayaka  12 KISHIMOTO Kanna 13 KONDO Maharu  14 DAN Reina  15 MAGATA Ayaho  17 AO Reiko
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